
VAIRRS

Measurable Outcomes

VAIRRS Supports 113 VA Research Sites

SUBMITTED 
PACKAGES448,000+

90,000 
NEW SUBMITTED PACKAGES 

SUBMITTED 
DOCUMENTS910,000+

REGISTERED 
USERS41,000+

114% 
INCREASE

125% 
INCREASE

126% 
INCREASE

72%2023 COMPLETION RATE

7,956 COMPLETED 
IRB INFO SHEETS OUT OF 10,985 PROJECTS 

63%2022 COMPLETION RATE

5,125 COMPLETED 
IRB INFO SHEETS OUT OF 8,164 PROJECTS 

IRB Info Sheet Completion Campaign PCS Wizard Completion Campaign

2022 COMPLETION RATE

9,024 COMPLETED
COVER SHEETS OUT OF 11,262 
ACTIVE PROJECTS

80%

2023 COMPLETION RATE

16,077 COMPLETED 
COVERED SHEETS OUT OF 18,313 
ACTIVE PROJECTS 

88%

Hosted 9 Webinars 

TOTAL REGISTERS

3,194

AVERAGE REGISTERED USERS 

399

QUALITY OF THE PRESENTATION*

DETAILS OF THE PRESENTATION*

82%

83%

Monthly Newsletter 

INCREASE IN 
SUBSCRIBERS 
FROM JANUARY TO 
DECEMBER 

JANUARY
10,251

DECEMBER
16,672

5,000
NEW REGISTERED USERS

36,000

41,000 DECEMBER

JANUARY

358,000

448,000 DECEMBER

JANUARY

188,000 
NEW SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS 

722,000

910,000 DECEMBER

JANUARY

163% 
INCREASE

Website Visits/Downloads 

20,108 TOTAL WEBSITE 
VISITS

558 TOTAL 
DOWNLOADS

Launch of VAIRRS University

32 NEW 
RESOURCES 
ADDED SINCE THE LAUNCH

Launch of VAIRRS Mentor Program 

RECRUITED 
FOUR MENTORS 
TO ASSIST USERS WHO SEEK 
TO IMPROVE THEIR 
KNOWLEDGE OF VAIRRS

100%

OF MENTEES VOTED 
“YES” WHEN ASKED 
IF THEIR MENTOR IS A 
GOOD MATCH FOR 
THEIR NEEDS

OF MENTEES VOTED 
“NO” WHEN ASKED 
IF THERE WAS 
ANYTHING THEY 
WOULD CHANGE

100%

Field Sta� Reporting Dashboard

*Attendees rated “Excellent” or “Very-good”

U

N I V E R SITY

VA Innovation and
Research Review System

309 TOTAL 
REPORT VIEWERS

Site Support

7,309 TOTAL 
REPORT VIEWS

11 SITES WERE SUPPORTED AS PART OF 
COHORTS 1 AND 2

VAIRRS Inbox and Change Control Board (CCB)

*Metrics were calculated and tracked beginning in July 2023

THE VAIRRS SUPPORT TEAM RESPONDED TO 

160 INQUIRIES
THE VAIRRS CCB 
ADDRESSED AND PROCESSED 

34 CHANGE REQUESTS


